
District Designee: Claudia Costa
Building Designees: Elementary Schools

School Name EMAIL

Alfred Letourneau
508-676-2170

Kristen  Rose
Victoria Mancini
Alberto Alves

kvrose@fallriverschools.org
vmancini@fallriverschools.org
aalves@fallriverschools.org

Carlton M. Viveiros
508-675-8300

Kimberly Marcus
Francisca Pires

kmarcus@fallriverschools.org
fpires@fallriverschools.org

Frank M. Silvia
508-675-9811 Jim Arruda jamesarruda@fallriverschools.org

James Tansey
508-675-8206

Patrice Goodman
Stacy Gonsalves

pgoodman@fallriverschools.org
sgonsalves@fallriverschools.org

Mary L. Fonseca
508-675-8177

Jennifer Nawrocki
Elizabeth Couto

jnawrocki@fallriverschools.org
ecouto@fallriverschools.org

Samuel Watson
508-675-8240

Candido Rodrigues crodrigues@fallriverschools.org

Spencer Borden
508-675-8202

Leah Schwartz
Kristina Maso
Kacy Midura

lschwartz@fallriverschoosl.org
kmaso@fallriverschools.org
kmidura@fallriverschools.org

William S. Greene
508-675-8325

Annie Palumbo
Alicia Ward

apalumbo@fallriverschools.org
award@fallriverschools.org

K-8 Schools

School Name EMAIL

John J. Doran
508-675-8225

Karen Lima klima@fallriverschools.org

Henry Lord Community School
508-675-8208

Warren Nascimento wnascimento@fallriverschools.org

Stone Day School
508-675-8210

Kara Sutherland ksutherland@fallriverschools.org

Middle Schools

School Name EMAIL

Edmund Talbot
508-675-8350

Francine Couture
Lisa Galante
Yalissa Portalatin Colon

fcouture@fallriverschools.org
lgalante@fallriverschools.org
ycolon@fallriverschools.org

James M. Morton
508-675-8340

Gloria Cutrone
Kendra Abram
Ashley Ramos

gcutrone@fallriverschools.org
kerodrigues@fallriverschools.org
aramos@fallriverschools.org

Matthew J. Kuss
675-8335

Matthew Silva
Rosemary Reis
Abbey Mount

msilva@fallriverschools.org
rreis@fallriverschools.org

High School
School Name EMAIL

B.M.C. Durfee Freshman House
508-675-8100

Liberia Phelan
Josh Brien

lphelan@fallriverschools.org
jbrien@fallriverschools.org

B House Kathy Cuevas
Bill Thran

kcuevas@fallriverschools.org
wthran@fallriverschools.org
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M House Liz Shaw
Manuela Rodrigues

ehshaw@fallriverschools.org
marodrigues@fallriverschools.org

C House Gretchen Creesy
Giscard Saintil

gcreesy@fallriverschools.org
gsaintil@fallriverschools.org

Resiliency Preparatory Academy (6-12)
508-675-8230

Stephanie Vieira
Kathy Belanger

stephvieira@fallriverschools.org
kbelanger@fallriverschools.org

District Bullying Committee

Claudia Costa Co Chair
cicosta@fallriverschools.org

Lisa Andrade
landrade@fallriverschools.org

Liberia Phelan
lphelan@fallriverschools.org

Annie Palumbo Co Chair
apalumbo@fallriverschools.org

Andrew Woodward
awoodward@fallriverscholls.org

Fran Couture
fcouture@fallriverschools.org

Michelle Sharpe
msharpe@fallriverschools.org

William Thran
wthran@fallriverschools.org

Warren Nascimento
wnascimento@fallriverschools.org

Cyndi Couto
ccouto@fallriverschools.org

Danielle Arruda
darruda@fallriverschools.org

Kristina Gregory
kgregory@fallriverschools.org
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